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Class No.: 03/04

CSIO Juniors Nations Cup

Nations - Cup

Future Champions Hagen 2016

Thursday, 9 ™ of June. 2016

Stand: 09.06.2016 12:20:32

EIl

Table: A
National RG:

FEI RG / Art. 264.7,264.10

Height: 1,40 m

Speed:

Length:
Time allowed:
Time limit:

Obstacles:
Efforts:

1st Jump-off:
1-2-4ab-6-7-12
Length:

Time allowed:
Time limit:

Course Design:

e

Klaus-W. Holle
Olaf Herrmann

375 m/min

510 m
82 sec
164 sec

12
15

330 m
53 sec
106 sec




